Non-Hazardous Areas
Adjustable Temperature Switch
604T* - Probe
DESCRIPTION
•	 Highly	reliable	devices	utilizing	the
CCS	Dual-Snap®	Belleville	disc
spring	principle	pioneered	by	CCS’
engineers.

28	DC
250	DC
HOW TO ORDER
Follow	these	steps
to	build	your	part
number:
1.	 Specify	the	series
based	on	your	required
set	point,	range,	dead
band,	system	pressure
and	proof	pressure.
2.	 Add	desired	options
model	code	letter.
3.	 Add	the	applicable
standard	suffix	number.
(Ex:	604TM5-7008)
TEMPERATURE
CONVERSION
32	Deg	F	=	0	Deg	C
ccsdualsnap.com Models:	604T*,	Page	2	of	2
Form	830G,	7.20.15
Non-Hazardous Areas
Adjustable Temperature Switch
604T* - Probe
OPTIONAL STANDARD
MODIFIED SUFFIXES
7008: Gold	Contacts
OPTIONS MODEL CODES
J:		CSA	Approved
					(File	No.	LR22665)
					(SPDT	ONLY)
M: DPDT	Electrical
X:	Double	Break	Electrical	Assembly
THERMOWELLS
Order	as	separate	line	items.	See	accessory
page	for	detailed	information.
113-34-2:	1”	NPT	316	SST	7.5”	“U”	Dim.
113-35-2:	3/4”	NPT	316	SST	7.5”	“U”	Dim.
SCHEMATIC AND WIRING CODE
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
					RATING	OF	SWITCH	ELEMENT
CERTIFICATIONS
Consult	CCS	website	for	complete	certification	and	approval	listing.
Note:	Additional	modified	standard	suffixes	are	available,	consult
CCS	sales	department	or	CCS	Representative.